
Selfridges Selection Cocktail Hour gift box  

 

Includes: Selfridges Selection Brindisa Marcona salted almonds 150g, Country House cocktail glasses 

set of two, Selfridges Selection espresso martini 750ml, Selfridges Selection Sicilian Nocellara olives 

275g, Torres extra virgin olive oil crisps 150g, medium gift box  

 

Selfridges Selection Brindisa Marcona salted almonds 150g  

 

Ingredients 

Almond(Nuts), Sunflower Oil, Salt,  

   

Allergen Information - Contains 

For allergens, please see ingredients in bold 

   

May contain Allergens 

Peanuts 

 

Nutritional Information 

Portion Size 25 g 

Energy - kJ 2572.0000 per 100g / 643.0000 Per Portion 

Energy - kcal 617.0000 per 100g / 154.0000 Per Portion 

Fat (g) 56.0000 per 100g / 14.0000 Per Portion 

Fat of which Saturated (g) 3.7000 per 100g / .9000 Per Portion 

Carbohydrates (g) 16.0000 per 100g / 4.0000 Per Portion 

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 6.6000 per 100g / 1.7000 Per Portion 

Fibre (g) .0000 per 100g 

Protein (g) 22.0000 per 100g / 5.5000 Per Portion 

Salt (g) 1.0000 per 100g / .2500 Per Portion 

    

Storage Information 

Please store in a cool, dry place. 

   

Preparation Instructions 

Ready to eat 

   

Country of Origin 

Spain 

 

 

Country House cocktail glasses set of two 

100% recycled glass  

Clear finish, handmade  

Height 10.5cm, width 10.5cm 

Dishwasher safe   

Due to their handmade nature, exact sizes and appearance of glasses may vary 

 

 

Top Cuvée espresso martini  



Product of UK 

ABV 11.1%  

750ml  

 

Please note this product contains sulphites 

You must be over 18 to purchase this product 

Please note that the image shown may not be representative of the stated vintage 

 

 

Selfridges Selection Sicilian Nocellara olives 275g 

 

Ingredients 

Nocellera Olives, Water, Salt 

   

Allergen Information - Contains 

For allergens, please see ingredients in bold 

   

May contain Allergens 

Peanuts 

Nuts 

Sesame 

   

Product Claims - Suitable For 

No Claims 

   

Nutritional Information 

Portion Size 15 g 

Energy - kJ 446.0000 per 100g / 67.0000 Per Portion 

Energy - kcal 107.0000 per 100g / 16.0000 Per Portion 

Fat (g) 11.0000 per 100g / 1.6000 Per Portion 

Fat of which Saturated (g) 3.0000 per 100g / .4000 Per Portion 

Carbohydrates (g) 1.2000 per 100g / .2000 Per Portion 

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) .5000 per 100g / .1000 Per Portion 

Fibre (g) 3.6000 per 100g / .5000 Per Portion 

Protein (g) 1.1000 per 100g / .2000 Per Portion 

Salt (g) 3.0000 per 100g / .4500 Per Portion 

    

Storage Information 

Please store in a cool, dry place. 

   

Preparation Instructions 

Ready to eat 

 

Country of Origin 

United Kingdom 

 

 

Torres extra virgin olive oil crisps 150g 



 

Ingredients 

Potatoes, extra virgin olive oil and salt 

 

Allergen Information 

For allergens, see ingredients in bold 

 

Product Claims 

Suitable For 

Coeliacs 

Ovo Lacto Vegetarian 

Diabetics 

Lactose Intolerence 

Ovo Vegetarian 

Kosher 

Vegans 

Halal 

Vegetarian 

 

Nutritional Information 

Portion Size 100 g 

Energy - kJ 2454 per 100g / 2454 Per Portion 

Energy - kcal 591 per 100g / 591 Per Portion 

Fat (g) 43 per 100g / 43.0 Per Portion 

Fat of which Saturated (g) 6.4 per 100g / 6.4 Per Portion 

Carbohydrates (g) 44 per 100g / 44.0 Per Portion 

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 0 per 100g / 0.0 Per Portion 

Fibre (g) 3.8 per 100g / 3.8 Per Portion 

Protein (g) 5.0 per 100g / 5.0 Per Portion 

Salt (g) 0.4 per 100g / 0.40 Per Portion 

 

Storage Information 

Store in a cool, dry place 

 

Country of Origin 

Spain 

 


